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1 2 3 4 skupaj

1 SD Trzin 1232,4
KLOPČIČ Nejc 101,8 102,9 104,4 102,6 411,7

LUKIČ Luka 102,0 101,8 103,1 101,2 408,1

Medved Teja 102,9 103,3 103,3 103,1 412,6

2 SD Kovinar Ormož I 1215,4
KOVAČEC Nino Benjamin 100,5 101,8 98,9 97,1 398,3

MAJHEN Andrej 102,7 103,6 101,2 101,6 409,1

ŽNIDARIČ Nuša 102,0 101,1 104,1 100,8 408,0

3 SD Olimpija Ljubljana 1209,3
KUŠAR Jernej 103,7 98,8 98,6 101,2 402,3

LUŽAR Blaž 101,6 99,1 99,8 101,1 401,6

LEPEN Jurij 102,4 101,2 101,8 100,0 405,4

4 ŠSD Murska Sobota 1203,1
SOČIČ Jure 102,8 101,8 103,1 104,3 412,0

FARKAŠ Patrik 101,2 102,0 101,1 100,7 405,0

MAKARI Blaž 98,2 92,4 97,8 97,7 386,1

5 SD Dolič 1201,7
RUTNIK Špela 95,3 100,1 99,4 99,3 394,1

MENCINGER Kaja 100,7 101,8 99,4 100,0 401,9

CVIKL Anamaria 99,5 102,3 103,7 100,2 405,7

6 SD Triglav Javornik Koroška Bela 1194,9
BABAČA Ernest Emal 99,8 99,0 101,2 101,1 401,1

KORBAR Anton 100,8 97,9 101,6 99,8 400,1

POGAČNIK Matevž 100,1 97,6 94,5 101,5 393,7

7 SD Končanica 1193,2
MATOVŠEK Gabrijela 99,1 97,2 99,0 103,4 398,7

HOLINKA Larisa 101,6 97,9 97,0 99,0 395,5

HEROUT Gabrijela 97,5 101,0 99,7 100,8 399,0

8 SD Tekstilec Zabok 1190,3
MOGUŠ Grgur 100,7 101,0 102,2 101,7 405,6

JERĆIČ Tin 98,6 90,6 95,8 96,2 381,2

ŽIVČIĆ Tin 99,8 100,9 102,2 100,6 403,5

9 SD 1956 Trbovlje 1190,1
DEŽELAK Filip 98,9 97,5 102,7 98,8 397,9

LOGAR Zala 97,6 98,0 96,3 97,9 389,8

DETELA Ana Nuša 99,4 101,4 101,0 100,6 402,4

10 SD Kovinar Ormož II 1184,4
VOLJČ Ina 100,8 101,2 96,7 98,2 396,9

ZIDARIČ Nika 97,4 98,5 100,1 99,7 395,7

PETEK Eva 95,3 100,5 97,0 99,0 391,8

11 SK Izola 1177,5
FRANK Lara 98,7 100,0 100,9 100,9 400,5

ZEČO Eneja 94,3 98,2 96,6 94,0 383,1

KERMC Manca 97,5 98,8 97,9 99,7 393,9

12 SD Celjska četa Mala Breza 1171,9
PRIVŠEK Pia 96,9 95,5 96,4 98,3 387,1

KRISTANŠEK Simona 99,6 101,8 99,6 94,9 395,9

ŽUMER Petra 94,9 99,9 97,0 97,1 388,9

13 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče I. 1148,6
REŽONJA Leon 100,6 97,6 102,6 102,7 403,5

KOREN Tim 92,6 93,0 99,1 101,1 385,8

ŠIMON Lara 82,5 94,8 90,4 91,6 359,3

14 SD Kovinar Ormož III 1146,4
PREJAC Tina 93,5 98,5 98,9 99,9 390,8

VOLJČ Brina 96,0 93,4 93,8 93,5 376,7

DOGŠA Jan 95,8 92,6 93,3 97,2 378,9

15 SD Mesto Ljutomer 1141,6
BUDJA Tic 94,4 99,2 95,8 99,7 389,1

ZADRAVEC Timi 94,1 95,0 90,8 97,3 377,2

VOLAVC Kristjan 89,8 91,7 97,8 96,0 375,3

16 SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče II. 1028,9
ČIZMAZIJA Maks 86,5 85,7 77,4 90,5 340,1

ZAVEC Katarina 86,4 91,2 92,3 91,4 361,3

BRUMEN Tarik 73,9 80,9 87,2 85,5 327,5

17 SD Kovinar Ormož IV. 935,6
VERLEK Nino 70,4 73,7 77,7 72,7 294,5

CIGLAR Adam 72,7 63,4 80,9 72,2 289,2

MAJHEN Gregor 93,6 90,3 90,0 78,0 351,9
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1. SLAK Sara SD Grosuplje SLO 51,1 102,8 123,7 144,6 165,1 186,7 206,3 227,4 247,6
10,2 10,7 10,2 10,1 10,3 10,8 10,1 10,3 9,4
10,3 10,4 10,7 10,8 10,2 10,8 9,5 10,8 10,8
10,2 9,9
10,1 10,3
10,3 10,4

2. FEVŽER Katarina SD Slovenske Konjice SLO 50,5 102,3 122,6 142,9 163,8 184,9 205,6 226,4 244,5
10,8 10,1 10,1 10,2 10,5 10,4 10,7 10,7 9,1
9,6 10,7 10,2 10,1 10,4 10,7 10,0 10,1 9,0
10,5 10,6
9,2 9,9
10,4 10,5

3. MEDVED Teja SD Trzin SLO 50,6 102,7 123,6 144,1 164,5 185,1 205,8 225,0 225,0
10,5 10,4 10,4 10,2 10,4 10,2 10,6 9,1
10,0 10,5 10,5 10,3 10,0 10,4 10,1 10,1
10,1 10,4
10,4 10,3
9,6 10,5

4. ŽNIDARIČ Nuša SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 52,2 101,5 121,8 142,1 161,3 181,9 203,1 203,1
10,4 9,3 10,5 10,3 9,9 10,4 10,4
10,4 10,1 9,8 10,0 9,3 10,2 10,8
10,7 10,1
10,1 10,4
10,6 9,4

5. KOŠIR Manca SD Gorenja Vas SLO 50,9 100,4 121,5 141,1 162,0 181,8 181,8
9,4 10,8 10,8 9,9 10,6 9,5
10,6 9,6 10,3 9,7 10,3 10,3
10,2 10,3
10,7 9,3
10,0 9,5

6. MENCIGER Kaja SD Dolič SLO 50,5 99,9 119,5 139,4 160,1 160,1
10,0 9,9 9,9 10,2 10,6
9,8 10,2 9,7 9,7 10,1
10,2 9,2
10,4 10,0
10,1 10,1

7. CVIKL Anamaria SD Dolič SLO 48,3 98,2 118,5 138,6 138,6
8,9 10,4 9,9 10,3
10,0 10,4 10,4 9,8
10,3 10,0
9,4 9,0
9,7 10,1

8. DETELA Ana Nuša SD 1956 Trbovlje SLO 47,9 95,9 116,5 116,5
8,8 10,1 10,4
9,8 10,3 10,2
10,7 8,5
9,2 10,1
9,4 9,0
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1. LUKIĆ Luka SLO 51,7 102,9 123,7 144,2 163,8 185,2 205,4 226,4 247,4
9,9 10,4 10,7 10,2 9,9 10,8 9,4 10,6 10,6
10,5 10,1 10,1 10,3 9,7 10,6 10,8 10,4 10,4
10,3 10,1
10,3 10,3
10,7 10,3

2. SOČIČ Jure SLO 50,8 102,4 123,5 144,0 163,5 184,0 205,0 224,8 245,3
10,5 10,5 10,6 10,5 9,3 10,5 10,2 9,7 10,0
9,5 10,4 10,5 10,0 10,2 10,0 10,8 10,1 10,5
10,2 10,6
10,4 9,8
10,2 10,3

3. KLOPČIČ Nejc SLO 51,5 102,6 122,3 142,3 161,9 182,4 202,8 223,8 223,8
10,0 10,1 9,7 9,3 10,0 10,3 10,3 10,2
10,5 10,7 10,0 10,7 9,6 10,2 10,1 10,8
10,0 9,9
10,4 10,2
10,6 10,2

4. FARKAŠ Patrik SLO 51,1 101,9 122,4 142,8 163,2 183,5 202,7 202,7
10,0 10,3 10,5 10,1 10,2 10,3 10,1
9,5 9,7 10,0 10,3 10,2 10,0 9,1
10,7 10,6
10,5 9,9
10,4 10,3

5. MOGUŠ Grgur SLO 49,2 100,4 119,4 140,8 161,7 180,4 180,4
8,8 10,2 9,9 10,7 10,4 9,1
9,6 10,8 9,1 10,7 10,5 9,6
10,6 9,9
9,8 10,5
10,4 9,8

6. REŽONJA Leon SLO 50,8 81,2 101,0 121,7 142,1 142,1
10,2 10,3 10,4 10,3 10,1
9,7 10,4 9,4 10,4 10,3
10,4 9,78,8
9,8 9,7
10,7

7. LEPEN Jurij SLO 47,3 97,0 116,5 135,9 135,9
9,6 10,1 9,5 9,2
9,4 9,7 10,0 10,2
8,6 8,7
9,1 10,4
10,6 10,8

8. MAJHEN Andrej SLO 50,1 97,7 116,2 116,2
10,3 9,9 8,7
9,6 9,1 9,8
10,3 9,3
9,3 9,7
10,6 9,6



1 2 3 4 skupaj

1 SLAK Sara SD Grosuplje SLO 104,6 102,8 104,3 103,9 415,6

2 MEDVED Teja SD Trzin SLO 102,9 103,3 103,3 103,1 412,6

3 FEVŽER Katarina SD Slovenske Konjice SLO 102,1 101,6 104,7 103,8 412,2

4 ŽNIDARIČ Nuša SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 102,0 101,1 104,1 100,8 408,0

5 CVIKL Anamaria SD Dolič SLO 99,5 102,3 103,7 100,2 405,7

6 KOŠIR Manca SD Gorenja Vas SLO 100,6 100,5 102,0 99,8 402,9

7 DETELA Ana Nuša SD 1956 Trbovlje SLO 99,4 101,4 101,0 100,6 402,4

8 MENCINGER Kaja SD Dolič SLO 100,7 101,8 99,4 100,0 401,9

9 KOLENC Olja SD Grosuplje SLO 101,0 101,8 98,5 100,2 401,5

10 FRANK Lara SK Izola SLO 98,7 100,0 100,9 100,9 400,5

11 HEROUT Leonarda SD Končanica CRO 97,5 101,0 99,7 100,8 399,0

12 MATOUŠEK Gabrijela SD Končanica CRO 99,1 97,2 99,0 103,4 398,7

13 VOLJČ Ina SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 100,8 101,2 96,7 98,2 396,9

14 KRISTANŠEK Simona SD Celjska četa Mala Breza SLO 99,6 101,8 99,6 94,9 395,9

15 ZIDARIČ Nika SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 97,4 98,5 100,1 99,7 395,7

16 HOLINKA Larissa SD Končanica CRO 101,6 97,9 97,0 99,0 395,5

17 RUTNIK Špela SD Dolič SLO 95,3 100,1 99,4 99,3 394,1

18 ŠILES Tija SD Kisovec SLO 100,8 96,1 98,7 98,4 394,0

19 KERMC Manca SK Izola SLO 97,5 98,8 97,9 99,7 393,9

20 PETEK Eva SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 95,3 100,5 97,0 99,0 391,8

21 PREJAC Tina SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 93,5 98,5 98,9 99,9 390,8

22 LOGAR Zala SD 1956 Trbovlje SLO 97,6 98,0 96,3 97,9 389,8

23 ŽUMER Petra SD Celjska četa Mala Breza SLO 94,9 99,9 97,0 97,1 388,9

24 PRIVŠEK Pia SD Celjska četa Mala Breza SLO 96,9 95,5 96,4 98,3 387,1

25 ZEČO Eneja SK Izola SLO 94,3 98,2 96,6 94,0 383,1

26 VOLJČ Brina SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 96,0 93,4 93,8 93,5 376,7

27 ZAVEC Katarina SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče SLO 86,4 91,2 92,3 91,4 361,3

28 ŠIMON Lara SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče SLO 82,5 94,8 90,4 91,6 359,3

29 TIMOFEEVA Alisa SD Mesto Ljutomer SLO 82,4 78,6 82,4 93,2 336,6

30 PLEGER Urška SD Kovinar Ormož SLO DNS
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1 2 3 4 skupaj

1 SOČIČ Jure ŠSD Murska Sobota SLO 102,8 101,8 103,1 104,3 412,0

2 KLOPČIČ Nejc SD Trzin SLO 101,8 102,9 104,4 102,6 411,7

3 MAJHEN Andrej SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 102,7 103,6 101,2 101,6 409,1

4 LUKIĆ Luka SD Trzin SLO 102 101,8 103,1 101,2 408,1

5 MOGUŠ Grgur SD Tekstilec Zabok CRO 100,7 101 102,2 101,7 405,6

6 LEPEN Jurij SD Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 102,4 101,2 101,8 100,0 405,4

7 FARKAŠ Patrik ŠSD Murska Sobota SLO 101,2 102,0 101,1 100,7 405,0

8 REŽONJA Leon SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče SLO 100,6 97,6 102,6 102,7 403,5

9 ŽIVČIĆ Tin SD Tekstilec Zabok CRO 99,8 100,9 102,2 100,6 403,5

10 KUŠAR Jernej SD Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 103,7 98,8 98,6 101,2 402,3

11 LUŽAR Blaž SD Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 101,6 99,1 99,8 101,1 401,6

12 BABAČA Ernest Eman SD Triglav Javornik Koroška Bela SLO 99,8 99,0 101,2 101,1 401,1

13 KORBAR Anton SD Triglav Javornik Koroška Bela SLO 100,8 97,9 101,6 99,8 400,1

14 KOVAČEC Nino Benjamin SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 100,5 101,8 98,9 97,1 398,3

15 DEŽELAK Filip SD 1956 Trbovlje SLO 98,9 97,5 102,7 98,8 397,9

16 KERLATEC Aljaž SD Postojna SLO 101,3 99,7 98,7 97,3 397,0

17 KUHAR Nejc SD Kamnik SLO 96,6 98,7 98,2 100,3 393,8

18 POGAČNIK Matevž SD Triglav Javornik Koroška Bela SLO 100,1 97,6 94,5 101,5 393,7

19 BUDJA Tic SD Mesto Ljutomer SLO 94,4 99,2 95,8 99,7 389,1

20 MIHAILOVIĆ KRPAN Tine SD Lendava SLO 97,6 98,0 96,6 96,4 388,6

21 MAKARI Blaž ŠSD Murska Sobota SLO 98,2 92,4 97,8 97,7 386,1

22 KOREN Tim SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče SLO 92,6 93,0 99,1 101,1 385,8

23 JERĆIČ Tin SD Tekstilec Zabok CRO 98,6 90,6 95,8 96,2 381,2

24 DOGŠA Jan SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 95,8 92,6 93,3 97,2 378,9

25 ZADRAVEC Timi SD Mesto Ljutomer SLO 94,1 95,0 90,8 97,3 377,2

26 VOLAVC Kristjan SD Mesto Ljutomer SLO 89,8 91,7 97,8 96,0 375,3

27 KLINAR Lovro SD Triglav Javornik Koroška Bela SLO 89,2 94,6 93,3 95,7 372,8

28 NESEK Luka SD Tekstilec Zabok CRO 88,1 92,2 87 88,7 356,0

29 MAJHEN Gregor SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 93,6 90,3 90,0 78,0 351,9

30 PINTARIČ Maj SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče SLO 84,0 88,5 82,2 86,0 340,7

31 ČIZMAZIJA Maks SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče SLO 86,5 85,7 77,4 90,5 340,1

32 BRUMEN Tarik SD Štefan Kovač Turnišče SLO 73,9 80,9 87,2 85,5 327,5

33 VERLEK Nino SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 70,4 73,7 77,7 72,7 294,5

34 CIGLAR Adam SD Kovinar Ormož SLO 72,7 63,4 80,9 72,2 289,2

35 VRCIĆ Tvrtko SK Duga Resa CRO DNS
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